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3. KOLO

TJ Tatran Lomnice n. LuZ. - TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice B 5:3 2586-2543 9:3)
TJ Kunzak A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 5:3 2592-2533 (8:4)
TJ Dynamo C. Budéjovice - TJNovi Vesu C. B. A 2:6 2424-2481 (5:7)
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor 1:7 2422-2516 3:9)
TJ Fezko Strakonice - TJ Sokol Sobénov A 3:5 2471-2537 (4,5:7,5)
TJ Spartak Sobéslav A - TJ Sokol Pisek A 7:1 2487-2354 9:3)
Tabulka:
1. TINova VesuC.B. A 3 30 0 19,0:5,0 23,5:12,5 2464
2. TJ Sokol Sobénov A 3 300 19,0:5,0 20,5:15,5 2565
3. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 3 2 0 1 14,5:9.5 18,0:18,0 2553
4. TJ Sokol Pisek A 3 2 0 1 14,0:10,0 19,0:17,0 2467
5. TJ Kunzak A 3 2 0 1 11,0:13,0 18,0:18,0 2432
6. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 3 1 0 2 12,0:12,0  19,0:17,0 2515
7. TIJ Spartak Sobéslav A 3 1 0 2 12,0:12,0  17,5:18,5 2452
8. TJ Tatran Lomnivce nad LuzZnici A 3 1 0 2 10,5:13,5 18,5:17,5 2494
9. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud¢jovice B 3 1 0 2 10,0:14,0  18,0:18,0 2499
10. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice A 3 1 0 2 9,0:15,0 17,0:19,0 2561
11. TJ Fezko Strakonice 3 1 0 2 9,0:15,0 13,0:23,0 2429
12. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 3 0 0 3 4,0:20,0 14,0:22,0 2471

04.10.
04.10.
04.10.
04.10.
04.10.
04.10.
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zpracoval: FrantiSek Vasicek
predseda STK Jh¢KS

www.jihokus.webnode.cz
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NejblizSi zapasy:

4. kolo

11.10.13 pa 18:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B - TJ Sokol Pisek A
11.10.13 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ Spartak Sobéslav A

11.10.13 pa 17:30 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - T Fezko Strakonice

11.10.13 pa 17:30  TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

11.10.13 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice A
11.10.13 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A - TJ KunZak A

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A 2586 5:3 2543 TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice

(9:3)
DOKTQR Zdenék st. 371 1:1 410 KOUBA Tomas
KOSTECKA Vlgdimir 389 1:1 395 KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
SUCHY Petr 467 2:0 446 KLOJDA Lukas
DOKTOR Jiri 446 2:0 430 KAMIS Zdvenék
DOKTOI} Zdenék ml. 462 2:0 410 VONDRUS Bedfich
SOBR Otakar 451 1:1 452 POLANSKY Tomas
rozhod¢i: DOKTOR Jiri
divdaka: 6
utkdni trvalo: 4:25
TJ Kunzak A 2592 5:3 2533 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
(8:4)
HRIOJZAO Radek ml. 426 1:1 435 1§EDRI Milz}n
HRUZA Radek 431 1:1 435 BETUVSTIAKOVA Stanislava
BURIAN Radek 463 2:0 422 SEBESTQVA Milena
] BRAT Jifi 403 0:2 447 REHVAK Stépan
SPRAVKA ;denék 434 2:0 394 KRIZ Ladislav
JIRKU Pavel 435 2:0 400 CIGANEK Jifi
rozhodéi: HRUZA Radek
divaka: 13
utkdni trvalo: 4:45
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice A 2424 2:6 2481 TJNovaVesuC.B.A
(5:7)

POSTL Patrik 384
SENKYR Josef 398
SOUKUP Martin 371
SLAPAK Milan 412
CECH Petr 450
MARINAK Petr 409

stitddni: od 50. hodu: JESENIC Pavel + VLCEK Viadimir

rozhodéi: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaki: 10
utkdni trvalo: 2:30
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407 POKORNY Jifi

407 TESAR Jan

407 PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava
382 JESENIC Pavel (*)

442 VASICEK Martin

436 SKLENAR Sasa



TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 2422 1:7 2516 KK Lokomotiva Tabor

(3:9)

CHOBOTSKY Jan 407 02 417 MARES Radim
KREMENOVA Hana 407 0:2 423 POUZNAR Marcel
KUCEROVA Gabriela 397 1:1 407 MACHACEK Josef
ZEMAN Miroslav 402 1:1 414 ZEMAN Zden&k
SVATOSOVA Iva 393 022 470 KUCERA Vladimir, ing.

SVACINA JiFi (*) 416  1:1 385 PRAVDIK Josef

stitddani: od 51. hodu: SVACINA Jiii + MAKOVCOVA Alena
rozhodéi: SVACINA Jiri

divaki: 5

utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Fezko Strakonice 2471 3:5 2537 TJ Sokol Sobénov A

(4,5:7,5)

KRAJCO Martin 361 02 396 ZEMAN Pavel
HUDA Josef 430 1:1 421 FERENCIK Josef
FILEK Karel 413 1:1 438 SEDIVY Milan

CEJKA Jaroslav 396 1,5:0,5 392 CURDOVA Lucie
PALAN Karel 428 0:2 474 PROMMER Jaroslav
VALHODA Viclav 443 1:1 416 SEDIVY Josef

rozhoddi: VALHODA Viclav
divdkii: 12
utkdni trvalo: 2:30

TJ Spartak Sobéslav A 2487 7:1 2354 TJ Sokol Pisek A

(9:3)
CHALAS Jaroslav 426 1:1 406 ZITEK Petr
NEMEC Pavel 415 1:1 417 PAPACEK Vladislav
DUDOVA Alena 441  2:0 377 MARSALKOVA Katefina
PRIBYL Lubos 384 2.0 361 KRALOVA Dagmar
KOPIC Jind¥ich 414 2.0 398 KOLARIK Petr
STEFAN Jan 407  1:1 395 KORECKA Jitka

rozhoddi: NEMEC Pavel
divdkii: 10
utkdni trvalo: 4:30

Starty nahradniki:
3. start: REHAK Stépan (Sok. N.Hrady, 15294)
2. start: SVATOSOVA Iva (Chotoviny, 19751)

1. start: MARES Radim (Lok. Tébor, 16796), HRUZA Radek ml. (Kunzak, 21955),
MARSALKOVA Katefina (Pisek, 20777)




Poradi jednotlivcu:

—

. CECH Petr

. SOBR Otakar
. KUCERA Vladimir, ing.
. PAPACEK Vladislav

PROMMER Jaroslav

. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava
. SEDIVY Milan

. MARINAK Petr

. POUZNAR Marcel
. KLOJDA Lukas

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

CHOBOTSKY Jan
VALHODA Viclav
VASICEK Martin
HUDA Josef
REHAK Stépan
ZEMAN Zdengk
CHALAS Jaroslav
KOUBA Tomas
POLANSKY Tomés
DOKTOR Zdenék ml.
KRIiZ Ladislav
SEDIVY Josef
POSTL Patrik
KORECKA Jitka
SENKYR Josef
KOPIC Jindiich
FORTER Milan
CIGANEK Jiii

PROCHAZKOV A Dobroslava

PALAN Karel
SUCHY Petr
SLAPAK Milan
BEDRI Milan
SEBESTOVA Milena
ZEMAN Pavel
BURIAN Radek
STEFAN Jan
HRUZA Radek
KUCEROVA Gabriela
KAMIS Zdengk
DOKTOR Jifi
KREMENOVA Hana
SPRAVKA Zden&k
KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
SVACINA Jiii
SOUKUP Martin
KOSTECKA Vladimir
JESENIC Pavel
CURDOVA Lucie
FILEK Karel
VOTYPKA Jifi
MACHACEK Josef
SVATOSOVA Iva
POKORNY Jifi

Dyn. C.B. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Lok. Tabor
Pisek A
Sobénov A

Sok. N.Hrady A
Sobénov A
Dyn. C.B. A
Lok. Tabor
Lok. C.B.B
Chotoviny B
Fezko

N. Ves A

Fezko

Sok. N.Hrady A
Lok. Tabor
Sobéslav A
Lok. C.B.B
Lok. C.B.B
Lomnice n.L. A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Sobénov A
Dyn. C.B. A
Pisek A

Dyn. C.B. A
Sobéslav A
Lok. Tabor
Sok. N.Hrady A
N. Ves A

Fezko

Lomnice n.L. A
Dyn. C.B. A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Sobénov A
Kunzak A
Sobéslav A
Kunzak A
Chotoviny B
Lok. C.B.B
Lomnice n.L. A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A

Lok. C.B.B
Chotoviny B
Dyn. C.B. A
Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A
Sobénov A
Fezko

Pisek A

Lok. Tabor
Chotoviny B

N. Ves A

456,0
453,0
452,0
451,7
447,0
445,0
444.,0
432,0
4293
4287
428.,5
428,3
428,0
428.0
427.8
427,0
427,0
426,3
4243
4240
423.8
4233
4233
423,0
422,5
4223
421,0
421,0
420,0
419,8
419,8
418.,8
418.,8
416,3
4153
414,5
4143
413.8
413,5
413,0
412,0
411,8
411,0
410,0
410,0
408,5
408,0
407,5
406,5
406,5
406,0
403.7
403,5
402,3

2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/3
2/2
2/3
3/3
2/2
3/3



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

. VLCEK Vladimir

. KOLARIK Petr

. TESAR Jan

. FERENCIK Josef

. VONDRUS Bediich

. KRALOVA Dagmar

. PRIBYL Lubos

. KREMENOVA Lenka

. DOKTOR Zdengk st.

. BRAT Jii

. CEJKA Jaroslav

. PRAVDIK Josef

. NEMEC Pavel

. ZITEK Petr

. KRAJCO Martin
BRTNIK Josef ml.
SEDIVY Bohuslav
SEDIVY Milan ml.
DUDOVA Alena
SKLENAR Sasa
SALFICKY Vladimir
HRUZA Radek ml.
JIRKU Pavel
MARES Radim
SLAJS Vlastimil
ZEMAN Miroslav
ZAHRADKA Milan
MAKOVCOVA Alena

HAN%ALIKOVA Libuse
MARSALKOVA Katefina

NOVOTNY Jan
ZOUBKOVA Marie
POLLAK Karel

N. Ves A
Pisek A

N. Ves A
Sobénov A
Lok. C.B.B
Pisek A
Sobéslav A
Chotoviny B
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak A
Fezko

Lok. Tabor
Sobéslav A
Pisek A
Fezko
Kunzak A
Sobénov A
Sobénov A
Sobéslav A
N. Ves A
Pisek A
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
Lok. Tabor
Sobéslav A
Chotoviny B
Sobéslav A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Pisek A
Fezko
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L. A

402,0
401,7
401,0
398,5
396,7
396.3
396,0
390,5
390,0
3873
386,0
383,0
382,7
380,0
371,0
453,0
453,0
443,0
441,0
436,0
433,0
426,0
420,5
417,0
400,0
399,0
387,0
385,0
381,0
377,0
370,0
369,0
350,0

2/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2



